
I78

APPLE

LO
WE

R 
SA

UC
ON

BINGEN

EASTON

RIVERSIDE

ST
HY

 37
8

POLK VALLEY

WASSERGASS

BLACK RIVER
LEITHSVILLE

MEADOWS

MOUNTAIN

SILVER CREEK

FIRE

SPRINGTOWN HILL

FLINT HILL

SEIDERSVILLE

DR
IFT

ING

BANKO

WILHELM

READING

ALPINE

CO
UN

TR
Y S

IDE

SKYLINE

SHERRY HILL

OLD MILL

APPLEBUTTER

SC
HW

AB

WALDHEIM

HICKORY HILL

JAKES

AL
ICE

RUSTIC

OL
D 

PH
ILA

DE
LP

HI
A

RA
MP

MIXSELL

REDINGTON

MARTINS

CRESTLINE

BETTE

ERIN

COLESVILLE

FRIEDENSVILLE
NORTH

PETRAN

ELM

KING'S MILL

PANTHER

WOODLAND

ROSE

HELMS

REILLY

OBRIENS

RIN
GH

OF
FE

R

PE
AC

OC
K

VISTA

ORCHARDRD

MISTY

BEELINE

DEER RUN

RT33

HI
LL

SAUCON VALLEY

COUNTRY

FAWN

RIDGE

VIOLA

CA
RY

N

SURREY

BUTTERMILK

RESERVOIR

JAKE'S

HIGHLAND
LANSING

VELVET

CROSS

ARDEN

VALARIE

ROBERTS

KEFALLONIA

MILDRED

EAGLE

DENNIS

FRITZ

SHERBROOKE

SHADY

SEVERN

MORNING

WHITEACRESAUCON

BR
IC

KO
TE

AC
OR

N

OVERLOOK

WIRTH

KEITH

LIN
DEN OAKS

HE
RS

H

KN
OL

L

POND

YUHAS LN

WE
AV

ER
S

LOWER SAUCON

I78

MOUN
TA

IN

APPLE

WASSERGASS
I78

EASTON

·
Prepared by the Zoning Department

August 19, 2010
REVISED 3/10/2023

Lower Saucon Township
TOWNSHIP OPEN SPACE MAP

!1

!7

!2

!4

!8
!3

!6

!5

!10

Map 
# Name – Common Reference 

Area (Acres) 
1. Hidden Meadows (Easement) 11.83 

  2. Dravecz (Easement) 42.92 
3. Hulett (Easement) Ag sec. 29.11 
4. Borovies (Easement) Ag sec. 48.34 
5. Limpar (Easement) 3.74 
6. Long Ridge (Easement) 28.57 
7. Marson (Easement) 24.78 
8. Martin (Easement) 28.37 
9. Mease (Easement) 14.00 

10. Noble, Bracalente, Dyer (Easement) 56.94 
11. Petrie (Easement) 164.17 
12. Popowich, Ludwig (Easement)        45.00 
13. Reimann (Easement) 4.32 
14. Savitske (Easement) 29.88 
15. Seifert (Easement) 27.00 
16. Seifert, Ray (Easement) 27.00 
17. Whitetail Bowmen (Easement) 28.8 
18. Yerger (Easement)         27.91 
19. LST Apple St. (Open Space) 33.05 

 20. LST Polk Valley Rd. (Open Space) 8.82 
 21. LST Polk Valley Rd. (Open Space) 4.65 

22. LST Polk Valley Rd. (Open Space) 4.65 
23. LST Easton Rd. (Open Space) 76.75 
24. LST Raders Ln. (Open Space) 8.9 
25. LST Macarro Way (Open Space) 14.75 
26. LST Easton Rd Ball field (Open Space) 6.38 
27. LST Heller Homestead (Open Space)        13.96 
28. LST Kingston Pk. (Open Space) 2.63 
29. LST Polk Valley Pk. (Open Space) 59.00 
30. LST Reading Trailhead (Open Space) 2.22 
31. LST Riverside Dr. (Open Space) 0.53 
32. LST Southeastern Pk. (Open Space) 10.9 
33. LST Steel City Pk. (Open Space) 1.69 
34. LST Townhall Pk. (Open Space) 27.06 
35. LST Woodland Hills Pk. (Open Space) 146.00 

 Total Acreage  1064.62 
 

!13

!9

!11

!12

!14

!15

!16

!17

!18

Legend
Conservation Easement
Open Space
Parcel
Municipal Boundary

Township Roads
ROAD_TYPE

ALLEY
INTERSTATE HWY
LOCAL
PRIVATE
RAMP
STATE HWY

!19

!20

!21

!24

!23

!22

!25

!26

!27

!28

!29

!30

!31

!32

!33

!34

!35


