Мар		Area (Acres)
#	Name – Common Reference	
1.	Hidden Meadows (Easement)	11.83
2.	Dravecz (Easement)	42.92
3.	Hulett (Easement) Ag sec.	29.11
4.	Borovies (Easement) Ag sec.	48.34
5.	Limpar (Easement)	3.74
6.	Long Ridge (Easement)	28.57
7.	Marson (Easement)	24.78
8.	Martin (Easement)	28.37
9.	Mease (Easement)	14.00
10.	Noble, Bracalente, Dyer (Easement)	56.94
11.	Petrie (Easement)	164.17
12.	Popowich, Ludwig (Easement)	45.00
13.	Reimann (Easement)	4.32
14.	Savitske (Easement)	29.88
15.	Seifert (Easement)	27.00
16.	Seifert, Ray (Easement)	27.00
17.	Whitetail Bowmen (Easement)	28.8
18.	Yerger (Easement)	27.91
19.	LST Apple St. (Open Space)	33.05
20.	LST Polk Valley Rd. (Open Space)	8.82
21.	LST Polk Valley Rd. (Open Space)	4.65
22.	LST Polk Valley Rd. (Open Space)	4.65
23.	LST Easton Rd. (Open Space)	76.75
24.	LST Raders Ln. (Open Space)	8.9
25.	LST Macarro Way (Open Space)	14.75
26.	LST Easton Rd Ball field (Open Space)	6.38
27.	LST Heller Homestead (Open Space)	13.96
28.	LST Kingston Pk. (Open Space)	2.63
29.	LST Polk Valley Pk. (Open Space)	59.00
30.	LST Reading Trailhead (Open Space)	2.22
31.	LST Riverside Dr. (Open Space)	0.53
32.	LST Southeastern Pk. (Open Space)	10.9
33.	LST Steel City Pk. (Open Space)	1.69
34.	LST Townhall Pk. (Open Space)	27.06
35.	LST Woodland Hills Pk. (Open Space)	146.00
	Total Acreage	1064.62

Legend

Conservation Easement

Open Space

Parcel
Municipal Boundary

Township Roads

ROAD_TYPE

— ALLEY

INTERSTATE HWY

---- LOCAL

==== PRIVATE

--- STATE HWY



